WHEREVER THE JOB TAKES YOU,
             COUNT ON JAMESON™
DUCT RODDERS CATALOG
 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
Since 1980, Jameson’s Buddy® System of fiberglass rodders and fish
tapes has evolved to become the most comprehensive in the industry.
The round, flexible rod slides easily over wires in occupied conduit,
offering exceptional bending strength for maneuvering tight turns.

DIA.
EASY BUDDY®
1/4" Diameter Rod - Lightweight Rodder For 1-2" Conduit
• Drag brake and safety feed eye to control payout
• Bend Radius: 4"
• 400-lb. pull/tensile strength
• Male end ferrule: #5/16"-18 thread pitch
• Accessory Kit included
• Dimensions: 36.25"H x 24"L x 13"W
(92.1 x 61 x 33 cm)
36.25"
Size Part Number Display
Packaging
Replacement
Reel
300' x 1/4" 6-14-300M 6-14-300M-R 6-300RRM
400' x 1/4" 6-14-400M 6-14-400M-R 6-400RRM
500' x 1/4" 6-14-500M 6-14-500M-R 6-500RRM
600' x1/4" 6-14-600M 6-14-600M-R 6-600RRM
29"
3/8"
DIA.
Size Part Number Replacement Reel

48"
48"
1/2"
DIA.
BIG BUDDY®
1/2" Diameter Rod - For Conduit 4" Or Larger
	 • Drag brake and safety feed eye to control pay out.
	 • 10" Bending Radius
	 • 1,000-lb Pull/Tensile Strength
	 • Male end ferrule: 3/8"-16 thread pitch
	 • Includes End Ferrule and Pulling Eye
	 • Accessory Kit included
	 • Dimensions: 48"H x 44"L x 21"W
		  (121.9 x 111.8 x 53.3 cm)
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
400' x 3/8" 11A-25-400M 11A-400RRM
500' x 3/8" 11A-25-500M 11A-500RRM
600' x 3/8" 11A-25-600M 11A-600RRM
Built on Big Buddy frame
1000' x 3/8" 11-25-1000M 11-25-1000RRM
To order 3/8” Good Buddy II with All-Terrain Wheels, add
AWK to part number. Example: 11A-25-400M-AWK
40" GOOD BUDDY® I I
3/8" Diameter Rod - Increased Length For Longer Runs
	 • 400', 500' and 600' lengths
	 • Oversized wheels support weight of longer rod
	 • Frame handle and wheels for transport
	 • Friction brake and safety roller feed
	 • Operates vertically or horizontally
	 • 1000-lb pull/tensile strength
	 • Dimensions: 40"H x 32"L x 18"W
		  (106 x 81.3 x 45.7 cm)
3/8"
DIA.
BUDDY® CONDUIT RODDERS
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
400' x 1/2" 11-38-400M 11-400RRM
500' x 1/2" 11-38-500M 11-500RRM
600' x 1/2" 11-38-600M 11-600RRM
800' x 1/2" 11-38-800M 11-800RRM
1,000' x 1/2" 11-38-1000M 11-1000RRM
To order 1/2” Big Buddy with All-Terrain Wheels, add AWK to
part number. Example: 11A-38-400M-AWK
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
1,500' x 1/2" 11-38-1500M 11-1500RRM
 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
BUDDY® CONDUIT RODDERS
ACCESSORIES
Swivel Eye Roller

used to pinpoint rod end. Its signal is detected by
a receiver.
Using an adapter, the sonde is attached to the rod
ferrule to locate in underground pipes or conduit.
Can be used with Duct Hunter™ Traceable Rodders
or Buddy® Rodders.
See Page ?? for Full List Of Adapters To Use Sonde With
Jameson Buddy Rodders
Part Number Reel Size
6-300RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 300’
6-400RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 400'
6-500RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 500'
6-600RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 600'
9-300RRM Good Buddy® and Good Buddy® III 3/8" x 300’
9-400RRM Good Buddy® and Good Buddy® III 3/8" x 400’
11A-400RRM Good Buddy® II 3/8" x 400’
11A-500RRM Good Buddy® II 3/8" x 500’
11A-600RRM Good Buddy® II 3/8" x 600’
11-400RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 400’
11-500RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 500’
11-600RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 600’
11-800RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 800’